13. Uhldinger Pfahlbau Marathon | 5. Mai 2018

Ergebnisliste

KIDS Pfahlbau 4er

Platz

StNr

Name

Verein/Team/Ort

Wertung: Kategorien

Gesamtzeit  Riickst.

Klasse MKU12
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1155
1188
1175
1190
1189
1246
1178
171
1180
1174
1179
177
1176

LOSCH, Johannes
JACKLE, Dennis
WAGNER, Danny
HARTER, Noah
MISCHKE, Mike
THALMANN, Miles
MIFTARI, Leonit
JOHN, Rowan
STRACK, Felix
TERINTE, Mihail
SCHOCH, Nicolas
SOMOZA, Alexander
RADOSZEWSKI, Mikolaj

MJU14

1245
1170
1187
1232
1186
1181
1154
1156
1238

PRUTSCHER, Simon
RIESS, Elias

TIEDE, Felix
VOGTLE, Philipp
OTTO, Jonah
BERGMANN, Julian
BERGMOSER, Elias
DEGIRMENCI, Leon
REUTER, Mika

MJU16

1244
1236
1185
1167
1230
1231
1240
1162
1168
1233
1182

FONTINO, Julian
SUHOVECKIY, Eduard
GRAF, Robert
ALHAMMOUD, Majd
KNOBLAUCH, Lars
GLASBRENNER, Phil
UZUN, Joshua
HALFMANN, Noah
SERDAR, Deniz
BADER, Philipp
KREUSCH, Alexander
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Jahrgang

2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007

2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005

2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003
2004
2003

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
Sul
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Sommertalschule Meersburg
TV Weilstetten
Sommertalschule Meersburg
Team Harter

Daisyvillage

TV Bermatingen
Sommertalschule Meersburg
Sommertalschule Meersburg
Sommertalschule Meersburg
Sommertalschule Meersburg
HC Arbon

Sommertalschule Meersburg
Sommertalschule Meersburg

Uberlingen
Sommertalschule Meersburg
TV Bermatingen

Végtle

TV Bermatingen

Tmijl

Sommertalschule Meersburg
Sommertalschule Meersburg
Mika Und Emily

FC 09 Uberlingen
Uberlingen

TV Bermatingen
Sommertalschule Meersburg
FC Uhidingen

TUS Meersburg
Bildungszentrum Salem
Sommertalschule Meersburg
Sommertalschule Meersburg
Kirchentellinsfurt
Sommertalschule Meersburg

0:18:05,6 0,0
0:18:13,6 +8,0
0:20:05,8 +2:00,2
0:20:54,1  +2:48,5
0:21:19,9 +3:14,3
0:22:01,7 +3:56,1
0:22:059  +4:00,3
0:22:56,0 +4:50,4
0:22:59,8  +4:54,2
0:23:53,1  +5475
0:24:174  +6:115
0:24:48,1 +6:42,5
0:24:48,2 +6:42,6

0:16:55,2 0,0
0:18:27,8 +1:32,6
0:20:23,6  +3:284
0:20:32,8 +3:37,6
0:20:53,0 +3:57,8
0:21:09,9  +4:147
0:21:22,4 +4:27,2
0:25:17,4 +8:22,2
0:27:08,3 +10:13,1

0:17:06,6 0,0
0:18:35,2 +1:28,6
0:19:14,8 +2:08,2
0:19:58,3  +2:51,7
0:20:00,4 +2:53,8
0:20:01,3  +2:54,7
0:20:02,7  +2:56,1
0:22:35,9 +5:29,3
0:24:48,3  +7:417
0:27:12,1 +10:05,5
0:29:13,0 +12:06,4
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13. Uhldinger Pfahlbau Marathon | 5. Mai 2018 Ergebnisliste
KIDS Pfahlbau 4er Wertung: Kategorien

Platz StNr Name Jahrgang Verein/Team/Ort Gesamtzeit  Riickst.

Klasse WKU12

1 1228 DAUB, Emely 2007 GER  Kanzlei Daub 0:23:54,2 0,0
2 1239 REUTER, Emily 2007 GER  Mika Und Emily 0:27:20,1  +3:25,9
3 1192 REDEKER, Jana 2008 GER  Hummeln 0:32:157  +8:215

Klasse WJU14

1 1229 REISCH, Katharina 2006 GER  HSG Mimmenhausen-Miihlhofen 0:17:47,2 0,0
2 1243 BOTTCHER, Bjela 2005 GER  DHG Meersburg 0:18:37,2 +50,0
3 1169 VOGELSANG, Sophia 2006 GER  Sommertalschule Meersburg 0:22:06,4  +4:19,2
4 1153 ALHAMMOUD, Fatima 2006 GER  Sommertalschule Meersburg 0:34:00,0 +16:128

Klasse WJU16

1 1234  GRALKI, Maja 2004 GER  LTC Wangen 0:16:09,4 0,0
2 1247  JACKLE, Miriam 2003 GER TV Weilstetten 0:16:31,7 +22,3
3 1241 BAKOS, Luca 2004 GER  Deggenhausertal 0:19:131  +3:03,7
4 1191 LOSCH, Leonie 2004 GER  Hagnau am Bodensee 0:20:12,1  +4:.02,7
5 1242 SCHEFFOLD, Miriam 2004 GER  TUS Meersburg 0:20:33,4  +4:24,0
6 1248 SOMOZA, Antonia 2004 GER  Stetten 0:21:48,3 +5:38,9
7 1237 KOCH, Lisa 2003 GER  Owingen 0:24:05,0 +7:55,6
8 1165 SOMMER, Danielle 2003 GER  Sommertalschule Meersburg 0:28:47,4 +12:38,0
9 1166 BOZDEMIR, Selinay 2003 GER  Sommertalschule Meersburg 0:28:47,7 +12:38,3
10 1183 MEYER, Annalena 2003 GER  Sommertalschule Meersburg 0:28:47,8 +12:38,4
1 1161 OSTWALD, Maraike 2004 GER  Sommertalschule Meersburg 0:32:39,8 +16:30,4
12 1160 TURKI, Aya 2003 GER  Sommertalschule Meersburg 0:34:06,1 +17:56,7
13 1152 SONY, Meray 2004 GER  Sommertalschule Meersburg 0:34:06,7 +17:57,3
14 1163 KAYA, Azra 2003 GER  Sommertalschule Meersburg 0:34:13,4 +18:04,0
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